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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
3.11.2018 - 10:14 Results
Estonian Records 21.54 MÄLBERG Miko KUK Rijeka (CRO) 14.12.2008
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 22.08 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Chartres (FRA) 22.11.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 22.81 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 19.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 23.58 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 9.11.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 23.58 TIIDLA Marko EST Tartu 1.12.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 23.64 SUUN Janter EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 25.68 SIMSON Andreas EST Tartu 29.11.2015

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.82 431
2. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 27.14 415
3. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 27.38 405
4. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 27.43 402
5. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 27.52 399
6. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.61 395
7. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 28.17 372

VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 28.17 372
9. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.22 370

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.24 369
11. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.36 364
12. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 28.54 357
13. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.63 354
14. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 348
15. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.82 347
16. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.85 346
17. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.94 343
18. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.00 340
19. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.04 339
20. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 29.23 332
21. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.38 327
22. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 29.42 326
23. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.59 320
24. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.73 316
25. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.25 300
26. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.39 296
27. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.44 294
28. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.68 287
29. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.69 287
30. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.79 284
31. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.03 278
32. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.17 274
33. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.18 274
34. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.27 271
35. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.42 268
36. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.45 267
37. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.61 263
38. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.73 260
39. SANDER Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.78 259
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.91 255
41. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.93 255
42. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.94 255
43. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.62 239
44. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.76 236
45. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.77 236
46. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.80 235
47. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.83 235
48. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.25 226
49. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.26 226
50. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.41 222
51. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.58 219
52. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.60 219
53. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.67 217
54. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 34.60 200
55. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.62 200
56. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 35.06 192
57. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.70 168
58. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.78 167
59. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.93 165
60. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.23 161
61. KHACHIYAN Alexander 08 Ursus St. Petersburg 37.44 158
62. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 37.71 155
63. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.86 153
64. JALAKAS Aleksander 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.68 143
65. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.82 142
66. MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.06 139
67. KONT Marten 10 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.83 122
68. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.72 106
69. KALJO Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.54 100

DSQ MORGUNOV Fedor 10 SKA, St. Petersburg
GA - False Start

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 23.95 605
2. LIKITIN Danila 03 Saint-Petersburg 25.04 529
3. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.13 524
4. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 25.18 520
5. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.48 447
6. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.53 445
7. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 26.60 441
8. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.82 431
9. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 26.86 429

10. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.97 423
11. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.98 423
12. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.01 422
13. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 27.06 419
14. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.24 411
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 27.54 398
16. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.79 387
17. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 28.22 370
18. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 28.70 351
19. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 28.99 341
20. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 29.20 334
21. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.38 327
22. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 30.49 293
23. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.66 288
24. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.21 207

DSQ TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

Open

1. UETT Hendrik 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 23.64 629
2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 23.95 605
3. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.23 584
4. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.51 564
5. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 24.84 542
6. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.85 541
7. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 24.90 538
8. LIKITIN Danila 03 Saint-Petersburg 25.04 529
9. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.13 524

10. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 25.14 523
11. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 25.18 520
12. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 25.37 509
13. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.74 487
14. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 26.18 463
15. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezekne 26.26 459
16. VAGIN Gleb 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.30 457
17. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.31 456
18. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.36 454
19. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.37 453
20. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 26.41 451
21. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 26.46 448
22. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.48 447
23. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.53 445
24. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.58 442
25. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 26.60 441
26. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.82 431

ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.82 431
28. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 26.85 429
29. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 26.86 429
30. POLYAKOV Egor 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.92 426
31. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.97 423
32. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.98 423
33. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.01 422
34. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 27.06 419
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 27.14 415
36. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.24 411
37. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 27.38 405
38. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 27.43 402
39. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 27.52 399
40. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 27.54 398
41. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.61 395
42. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.79 387
43. STIRANS Aleksandrs 02 Rezekne 27.93 381
44. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 28.17 372

VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 28.17 372
46. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 28.22 370

SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.22 370
48. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.24 369
49. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.36 364
50. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 28.54 357
51. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.63 354
52. BONDAREVS Glebs 01 Rezekne 28.69 352
53. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 28.70 351
54. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 348
55. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.82 347
56. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.85 346
57. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.94 343
58. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 28.99 341
59. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.00 340
60. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.04 339
61. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 29.20 334
62. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 29.23 332
63. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.38 327

VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.38 327
65. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 29.42 326
66. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.59 320
67. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.73 316
68. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.25 300
69. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.39 296
70. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.44 294
71. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 30.49 293
72. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.66 288
73. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.68 287
74. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.69 287
75. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.79 284
76. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.03 278
77. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.17 274
78. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.18 274
79. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.27 271
80. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.42 268
81. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.45 267
82. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.61 263
83. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.73 260
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

84. SANDER Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.78 259
85. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.91 255
86. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.93 255
87. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.94 255
88. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.62 239
89. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.76 236
90. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.77 236
91. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.80 235
92. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.83 235
93. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.25 226
94. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.26 226
95. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.41 222
96. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.58 219
97. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.60 219
98. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.67 217
99. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.21 207

100. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 34.60 200
101. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.62 200
102. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 35.06 192
103. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.70 168
104. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.78 167
105. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.93 165
106. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.23 161
107. KHACHIYAN Alexander 08 Ursus St. Petersburg 37.44 158
108. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 37.71 155
109. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.86 153
110. JALAKAS Aleksander 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.68 143
111. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.82 142
112. MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.06 139
113. KONT Marten 10 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.83 122
114. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.72 106
115. KALJO Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.54 100
DSQ TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi

GA - False Start

DSQ MORGUNOV Fedor 10 SKA, St. Petersburg
GA - False Start


